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Arizona CD 2 Survey Results

Q1 Do you approve or disapprove of President
Donald Trump’s job performance?
APPIOVE ... 40%
DISAPPIOVE. ....eiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 56%
NOLSUIE ..o 4%
Q2 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of your member of Congress, Martha McSally?
Favorable........ccoooiiiiii e 36%
Unfavorable ... S7%
NOLSUIE ..o 8%
Q3 Do you approve or disapprove of
Congresswoman Martha McSally’s job
performance?
APPIOVE .o 35%
DISAPPIOVE. ... eeee e erses 56%
NOE SUIE ..t 9%
Q4 Generally speaking, if the election for
Congress were held today, would you vote for
Republican Martha McSally, or her Democratic
opponent?
Martha MCSalY ......c.ovveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeereeees 43%
Democratic OpPPONENt...........ccevveveeriereaenieneans 50%
NOE SUIE ... 7%
Q5 Do you approve or disapprove of the Affordable
Care Act?
APPIOVE ..o 47%
DISAPPIOVE. ...ceiieieiieiiiieee e 38%
NOLSUIE ..o 16%
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Do you approve or disapprove of the American
Health Care Act, the Republican health care
repeal plan passed last week in the House of
Representatives?

APPIOVE ...t 30%
DiSAPPIOVE.......eviieiiiiee ettt S7%
NOE SUIE ... 13%

Have you heard anything about how your
member of Congress, Martha McSally voted on
the American Health Care Act, or not?

You have heard anything about how Martha

McSally voted on the American Health Care
AACE oo 66%

You have not heard anything about how
Martha McSally voted on the American
Health Care ACt.........c..ooeeviiiiiiee e 27%

NOE SUME e, 7%

Last week, Martha McSally voted in favor of the
American Health Care Act. Does hearing this
make you more likely or less likely to vote to re-
elect Martha McSally, or does it not make a
difference?

MOre lIKelY.......ooviiiiiiiii e 30%
LeSS HKEIY ... 56%
Doesn't make a difference ............cccccevevveeenns 13%
NOLSUIE ... 1%
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Q9 The American Healthcare Act undermines
protections for people with pre-existing
conditions, will raise premiums and allow
insurance companies to charge as much as 5
times more to people over 50 and may throw
24 million people off of their health coverage.
Having heard this, let me ask you again: Does
Martha McSally’s vote for this new healthcare
plan make you more likely or less likely to vote
for her for re-election, or does it not make a

difference?
MOre lIKEIY......oevriaiiiee e 22%
LSS KEIY ... 54%
Doesn't make a difference ............coceeevcvveeenns 20%
NOE SUIE ... 4%

Q10 In the 2016 presidential election, did you vote
for Republican Donald Trump, Democrat Hillary
Clinton, Libertarian Party candidate Gary
Johnson, Green Party candidate Jill Stein, or

someone else?

Donald Trump ....cooviiiiiieieeeee e 44%
Hillary Clinton.........cccvvieeiiiiii e 49%
Gary JONNSON .....cooeiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 3%
Jill SEEIN oo 1%

4%

SOMEONE EISE....cevvvieeeeeeiiicee e
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Q11 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.

Q12 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If an independent or a member of
another party, press 3.

Democrat ... 38%
Republican..........cooiiiiiiiiiii e 38%
Independent / Other........cccoooiiieeiiiiiiiiiiieeen. 24%

Q13 If you are Hispanic or Latino, press 1. If white,
press 2. If other, press 3.

Hispanic / Latino ..........cccoveeviiiiiiiiiee e 13%
WHRIEE .o 79%
Other. ..o 9%

Q14 If you are 18-45 years old, press 1. If 46-65,
press 2. If older than 65, press 3.

1810 A5 oo 22%
BB 10 B5 ..ot 44%
Older than 65.......ccoovviiiiiiiiiie s 34%
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2016 Vote 2016 Vote
Donal-| Hillary| Gary Jo- Jill| Someon- Donal-| Hillary| Gary Jo- Jill| Someon-
Base |d Tru...| Clint...[ hnson | Stein e else Base |d Tru...| Clint...| hnson | Stein eelse
Trump Approval McSally Favorability
Approve|40% 87% 2% 15% 10% 21% Favorable|36% 64% 10% 21% 10% 42%
Disapprove|56%  10%  96% 59% 90% 56% Unfavorable|57%  26%  85% 60% 84% 44%
Not sure| 4% 3% 2% 26% - 23% Not sure| 8% 10% 5% 19% 6% 14%
2016 Vote 2016 Vote
Donal-| Hillary| Gary Jo-[  Jill| Someon- Donal-| Hillary| Gary Jo-|  Jill| Someon-
Base |d Tru...| Clint...| hnson | Stein e else Base |d Tru...| Clint...| hnson | Stein eelse
McSally Approval McSally / Democrat
Approve|35% 65% 9% 21% 10% 42% Martha McSally | 43% 82% 9% 24% 17% 35%
Disapprove|56%  26%  82% 60% 84% 44% Democratic opponent|50%  10% 86% 53% 83% 48%
Not sure| 9% 9% 9% 19% 6% 14% Not sure| 7% 8% 5% 22% - 17%
2016 Vote 2016 Vote
Donal-| Hillary[Gary Jo-|  Jill| Someon- Donal-| HillaryGary Jo-|  Jill| Someon-
Base |d Tru...| Clint...| hnson | Stein eelse Base |d Tru...[ Clint...[ hnson | Stein e else
Affordable Care Act American Health Care
Approval Act Approval
Approve|47% 16% 75% 22% 71% 37% Approve|30% 61% 4% 9% 10% 17%
Disapprove|38% 61% 17% 26% 10% 53% Disapprove | 57% 17% 91% 61% 84% 75%
Not sure[16%  22% 9% 53% 19% 9% Not sure[13%  22% 4% 30% 6% 9%
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2016 Vote 2016 Vote
Donal-| Hillary| Gary Jo- Jill| Someon- Donal-| Hillary| Gary Jo- Jill| Someon-
Base |d Tru...| Clint...| hnson | Stein eelse Base |d Tru...[ Clint...| hnson | Stein eelse
Heard About McSally McSally Vote for
Vote Yes/No AHCA More/Less
You have heard|66%  50%  79%  70% 25% 71% Likely
anything about how More likely | 30% 61% 6% 14% - 14%
Martha McSally voted )
A the American Less likely|56%  18% 90%  57% 84% 65%
Health Care Act Doesn't make a|13%  21% 4% 28% 16% 14%
You have not heard|27%  39%  18% 8% - 27% difference
anything about how Not sure| 1% 0% 1% - - 7%
Martha McSally voted
on the American
Health Care Act
Not sure| 7% 11% 3% 21% 75% 2%
2016 Vote Gender
Donal-| Hillary| Gary Jo- Jill| Someon-
Base |d Tru...| Clint...| hnson | Stein e else Base [ Wom...| Man
McSally Vote for Trump Approval
AHCA More/Less
Likely Repeat Approve|40% 38% 43%
More likely [22%  46% 3% 15% - 2% Disapprove|56% 55% 56%
Less likely [ 54% 13% 90% 57% 84% 54% Not surel 4% 7% 1%
Doesn't make a|20% 35% 5% 27% 16% 23%
difference
Not sure| 4% 6% 1% - - 21%
Gender Gender
Base | Wom...| Man Base [ Wom...] Man
McSally Favorability McSally Approval
Favorable | 36% 36% 35% Approve | 35% 35% 35%
Unfavorable|57% 53% 60% Disapprove|56% 53% 58%
Not sure| 8% 10% 5% Not sure| 9% 12% 6%

May 8, 2017
survey of 628 AZ-2 voters

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




] Public Policy

Polling

Gender
Base [ Wom...| Man
McSally / Democrat
Martha McSally [ 43% 45%  39%
Democratic opponent|50% 49% 52%
Not sure| 7% 6% 9%
Gender
Base | Wom...[ Man
American Health Care
Act Approval
Approve|30% 29% 31%
Disapprove|57% 57% 57%
Not sure|13% 14% 12%
Gender
Base | Wom...[ Man
McSally Vote for
AHCA More/Less
Likely
More likely | 30% 31% 30%
Less likely [ 56% 55% 58%
Doesn't make a|13% 13%  12%
difference
Not sure| 1% 1% -

Gender
Base | Wom...| Man
Affordable Care Act
Approval
Approve|47% 44% 50%
Disapprove|38% 37% 38%
Not sure|16% 19% 12%
Gender
Base | Wom...[ Man
Heard About McSally
Vote Yes/No
You have heard | 66% 63% 68%
anything about how
Martha McSally voted
on the American
Health Care Act
You have not heard | 27% 29% 26%
anything about how
Martha McSally voted
on the American
Health Care Act
Not sure| 7% 8% 6%
Gender
Base | Wom...[ Man
McSally Vote for
AHCA More/Less
Likely Repeat
More likely [ 22% 22% 23%
Less likely|54% 54% 54%
Doesn't make a|20% 21% 19%
difference
Not sure| 4% 3% 5%
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Party Party
Democr-| Republica-| Independe- Democr-| Republica-| Independe-
Base at n nt / Other at n nt / Other
Trump Approval McSally Favorability
Approve|40% 8% 76% 35% Favorable 15% 62% 25%
Disapprove|56% 90% 21% 56% Unfavorable 78% 30% 65%
Not sure| 4% 2% 3% 9% 6% 8% 10%
Party Party
Democr-| Republica-| Independe- Democr-| Republica-| Independe-
Base at n nt / Other Base at n nt / Other
McSally Approval McSally / Democrat
Approve|35% 14% 62% 26% Martha McSally 15% 75% 36%
Disapprove|56% 7% 30% 61% Democratic opponent 83% 20% 46%
Not sure| 9% 9% 8% 13% Not sure 2% 5% 18%
Party Party
Democr-| Republica-| Independe- Democr-| Republica-| Independe-
Base at n nt / Other at n nt / Other
Affordable Care Act American Health Care
Approval Act Approval
Approve|47% 2% 21% 48% Approve 9% 52% 27%
Disapprove|38% 21% 59% 30% Disapprove 86% 27% 61%
Not sure|16% 8% 20% 22% Not sure 6% 21% 12%
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Party Party
Democr-| Republica-| Independe- Democr-| Republica-| Independe-
Base at n nt / Other Base at n nt / Other
Heard About McSally McSally Vote for
Vote Yes/No AHCA More/Less
You have heard | 66% 75% 51% 73% Likely
anything about how More likely | 30% 11% 51% 29%
Martha McSally voted .
o the Amereon Less likely | 56% 83% 28% 58%
Health Care Act Doesn't make a| 13% 5% 20% 13%
You have not heard| 27% 21% 39% 19% difference
anything about how Not sure| 1% 1% 1% -
Martha McSally voted
on the American
Health Care Act
Not sure| 7% 4% 10% 8%
Party Race
Democr-| Republica-| Independe- Hispani-
Base at n nt / Other Base |c/Lati...| White| Other
McSally Vote for
AHCA More/Less Trump Approval
Likely Repeat Approve|40% 18% 45% 34%
More likely | 22% 8% 40% 18% Disapprove|56% 77% 52% 59%
i 0, 0, 0,
Less likely [ 54% 84% 26% 50% Not sure| 4% 506 4% 8%
Doesn't make a|20% 7% 30% 24%
difference
Not sure| 4% 1% 4% 8%
Race Race
Hispani- Hispani-
Base |c/Lati...| White| Other Base | c/Lati...| White| Other
McSally Favorability McSally Approval
Favorable|36% 16% 40% 20% Approve|35% 8% 40% 27%
Unfavorable|57% 80% 52% 63% Disapprove|56% 80% 51% 63%
Not sure| 8% 4% 7% 17% Not sure| 9% 12% 9% 10%
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Race
Hispani-
Base |c/Lati...| White| Other
McSally / Democrat
Martha McSally | 43% 20% 48% 28%
Democratic opponent|50% 76% 44% 69%
Not sure| 7% 4% 8% 3%
Race
Hispani-
Base |c/Lati...| White| Other
American Health Care
Act Approval
Approve|30% 14% 35% 8%
Disapprove|57% 82% 52% 70%
Not sure|13% 4% 13% 22%
Race
Hispani-
Base |c/Lati...| White| Other
McSally Vote for
AHCA More/Less
Likely
More likely | 30% 10% 35% 15%
Less likely [ 56% 73% 52% 73%
Doesn't make a|13% 17% 12% 11%
difference
Not sure| 1% - 1% -

Race
Hispani-
Base |c¢/Lati...| White| Other
Affordable Care Act
Approval
Approve|47% 54% 45% 49%
Disapprove|38% 33% 39% 32%
Not sure|16% 13% 16% 19%
Race
Hispani-
Base | c/Lati...| White| Other
Heard About McSally
Vote Yes/No
You have heard | 66% 81% 63% 69%
anything about how
Martha McSally voted
on the American
Health Care Act
You have not heard | 27% 15% 29% 28%
anything about how
Martha McSally voted
on the American
Health Care Act
Not sure| 7% 4% 8% 3%
Race
Hispani-
Base |c/Lati...| White| Other
McSally Vote for
AHCA More/Less
Likely Repeat
More likely | 22% 9% 26% 13%
Less likely|54% 73% 50% 65%
Doesn't make a|20% 19% 20% 18%
difference
Not sure| 4% - 4% 5%
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Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65| than ... Base 45 65| than ...
Trump Approval McSally Favorability
Approve|40% 29% 41% 46% Favorable|36% 24% 34% 44%
Disapprove(56% 62% 56% 51% Unfavorable|57% 67% 57% 49%
Not sure| 4% 9% 3% 3% Not sure| 8% 9% 8% 6%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65| than ... Base 45 65| than ...
McSally Approval McSally / Democrat
Approve[35% 24% 35% 42% Martha McSally[43% 39% 41% 47%
Disapprove|56% 64% 57% 49% Democratic opponent|50% 52% 53% 46%
Not sure| 9% 12% 8% 9% Not sure| 7% 9% 6% 7%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65| than ... Base 45 65| than ...
Affordable Care Act American Health Care
Approval Act Approval
Approve|47% 45% 47% 47% Approve|30% 25% 29% 34%
Disapprove|38% 34% 41% 35% Disapprove|57% 64% 59% 50%
Not sure[16% 21% 12% 18% Not sure[13% 10% 12% 16%
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Base

Age

18to
45

46 to
65

Older
than ...

Heard About McSally
Vote Yes/No

You have heard
anything about how
Martha McSally voted
on the American
Health Care Act

You have not heard
anything about how
Martha McSally voted
on the American
Health Care Act

Not sure

66%

27%

7%

60%

31%

8%

68%

25%

7%

66%

27%

7%

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65| than ...
McSally Vote for
AHCA More/Less
Likely
More likely[30% 25% 28% 37%
Less likely|56% 68% 57% 48%
Doesn't make a|13% 7% 14% 14%
difference
Not sure| 1% - 1% 0%

Base

Age

18 to
45

46 to
65

Older
than ...

McSally Vote for
AHCA More/Less
Likely Repeat

More likely
Less likely

Doesn't make a
difference

Not sure

22%
54%
20%

4%

9%
56%
29%

6%

25%
55%
16%

4%

28%
51%
19%

2%
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